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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21859  100.00% 249.01-250 81 0.37% 1698 7.77% 20242 92.60%
298.01-299 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 21859  100.00% 248.01-249 88 0.40% 1786 8.17% 20161 92.23%
297.01 - 298 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 21856 99.99% 247.01-248 89 0.41% 1875 8.58% 20073 91.83%
296.01 - 297 1 0.00% 5 0.02% 21855 99.98% 246.01-247 101 0.46% 1976 9.04% 19984 91.42%
295.01 - 296 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 21854 99.98% 245.01- 246 97 0.44% 2073 9.48% 19883 90.96 %
294.01 - 295 4 0.02% 12 0.05% 21851 99.96% 244.01-245 77 0.35% 2150 9.84% 19786 90.52%
293.01-294 5 0.02% 17 0.08% 21847 99.95% 243.01-244 90 0.41% 2240 10.25% 19709 90.16%
292.01-293 2 0.01% 19 0.09% 21842 99.92% 242.01-243 82 0.38% 2322 10.62% 19619 89.75%
291.01-292 7 0.03% 26 0.12% 21840 99.91% 241.01-242 102 0.47% 2424 11.09% 19537 89.38%
290.01 - 291 8 0.04% 34 0.16% 21833 99.88%  240.01 - 241 95 0.43% 2519 11.52% 19435 88.91%
289.01-290 9 0.04% 43 0.20% 21825 99.84% 239.01-240 97 0.44% 2616 11.97% 19340 88.48%
288.01 - 289 10 0.05% 53 0.24% 21816 99.80% 238.01-239 104 0.48% 2720 12.44% 19243 88.03%
287.01 - 288 6 0.03% 59 0.27% 21806 99.76% 237.01-238 114 0.52% 2834 12.96% 19139 87.56 %
286.01 - 287 1 0.05% 70 0.32% 21800 99.73% 236.01-237 99 0.45% 2933 13.42% 19025 87.04%
285.01 - 286 7 0.03% 77 0.35% 21789 99.68% 235.01-236 102 0.47% 3035 13.88% 18926 86.58%
284.01 - 285 13 0.06% 90 0.41% 21782 99.65% 234.01-235 107 0.49% 3142 14.37% 18824 86.12%
283.01-284 21 0.10% M 0.51% 21769 99.59% 233.01-234 107 0.49% 3249 14.86% 18717 85.63%
282.01-283 15 0.07% 126 0.58% 21748 99.49% 232.01-233 104 0.48% 3353 15.34% 18610 85.14%
281.01-282 16 0.07% 142 0.65% 21733 99.42% 231.01-232 119 0.54% 3472 15.88% 18506 84.66%
280.01 - 281 21 0.10% 163 0.75% 21717 99.35% 230.01 - 231 110 0.50% 3582 16.39% 18387 84.12%
279.01-280 26 0.12% 189 0.86% 21696 99.25% 229.01-230 129 0.59% 3711 16.98% 18277 83.61%
278.01-279 19 0.09% 208 0.95% 21670 99.14% 228.01-229 95 0.43% 3806 17.41% 18148 83.02%
277.01-278 19 0.09% 227 1.04% 21651 99.05% 227.01-228 93 0.43% 3899 17.84% 18053 82.59%
276.01-277 23 0.11% 250 1.14% 21632 98.96% 226.01-227 110 0.50% 4009 18.34% 17960 82.16%
275.01-276 26 0.12% 276 1.26% 21609 98.86% 225.01-226 98 0.45% 4107 18.79% 17850 81.66%
274.01-275 31 0.14% 307 1.40% 21583 98.74% 224.01-225 108 0.49% 4215 19.28% 17752 81.21%
273.01-274 30 0.14% 337 1.54% 21552 98.60% 223.01-224 108 0.49% 4323 19.78% 17644 80.72%
272.01-273 33 0.15% 370 1.69% 21522 98.46% 222.01-223 112 0.51% 4435 20.29% 17536 80.22%
271.01-272 34 0.16% 404 1.85% 21489 98.31% 221.01-222 112 0.51% 4547 20.80% 17424 79.71%
270.01 - 271 29 0.13% 433 1.98% 21455 98.15% 220.01 - 221 97 0.44% 4644 21.25% 17312 79.20%
269.01 - 270 28 0.13% 461 21% 21426 98.02% 219.01-220 109 0.50% 4753 21.74% 17215 78.75%
268.01 - 269 38 0.17% 499 2.28% 21398 97.89% 218.01-219 107 0.49% 4860 22.23% 17106 78.26%
267.01 - 268 46 0.21% 545 249% 21360 97.72% 217.01-218 126 0.58% 4986 22.81% 16999 77.77%
266.01 - 267 46 0.21% 591 270% 21314 97.51% 216.01-217 103 0.47% 5089 23.28% 16873 77.19%
265.01 - 266 63 0.29% 654 299% 21268 97.30% 215.01-216 113 0.52% 5202 23.80% 16770 76.72%
264.01 - 265 44 0.20% 698 3.19% 21205 97.01% 214.01-215 116 0.53% 5318 24.33% 16657 76.20%
263.01 - 264 56 0.26% 754 3.45% 21161 96.81% 213.01-214 116 0.53% 5434 24.86% 16541 75.67%
262.01 - 263 56 0.26% 810 3.71% 21105 96.55% 212.01-213 17 0.54% 5551 25.39% 16425 75.14%
261.01 - 262 52 0.24% 862 3.94% 21049 96.29% 211.01-212 122 0.56% 5673 25.95% 16308 74.61%
260.01 - 261 77 0.35% 939 4.30% 20997 96.06% 210.01-211 M 0.51% 5784 26.46% 16186 74.05%
259.01 - 260 70 0.32% 1009 4.62% 20920 95.70% 209.01-210 113 0.52% 5897 26.98% 16075 73.54%
258.01 - 259 57 0.26% 1066 4.88% 20850 95.38% 208.01-209 M 0.51% 6008 27.49% 15962 73.02%
257.01 - 258 52 0.24% 1118 511% 20793 95.12% 207.01 - 208 113 0.52% 6121 28.00% 15851 72.51%
256.01 - 257 72 0.33% 1190 5.44% 20741 94.89% 206.01 - 207 120 0.55% 6241 28.55% 15738 72.00%
255.01 - 256 64 0.29% 1254 5.74% 20669 94.56% 205.01 - 206 113 0.52% 6354 29.07% 15618 71.45%
254.01 - 255 72 0.33% 1326 6.07% 20605 94.26% 204.01 - 205 119 0.54% 6473 29.61% 15505 70.93%
253.01-254 74 0.34% 1400 6.40% 20533 93.93% 203.01 - 204 118 0.54% 6591 30.15% 15386 70.39%
252.01-253 81 0.37% 1481 6.78% 20459 93.60% 202.01-203 113 0.52% 6704 30.67% 15268 69.85%
251.01-252 71 0.32% 1552 7.10% 20378 93.22% 201.01-202 121 0.55% 6825 31.22% 15155 69.33%

250.01 - 251 65 0.30% 1617 7.40% 20307 92.90% 200.01 - 201 131 0.60% 6956 31.82% 15034 68.78%



e & 1154 Lo gﬁ;;g(‘?\%@_\fhgxﬁjv‘\ﬁ?‘
SwER B ESL fem o EHESY Rat TR 2o Rt SwER B ESL fem o FHESY Rat 1R 2= Rt
A& Bt AE | BHOtE A& Btk AE BHOtt
199.01-200 119 0.54% 7075  32.37% 14903  68.18% 149.01-150 106  0.48% 13281  60.76% 8684 39.73%
198.01-199 141 0.65% 7216  33.01% 14784  67.63% 148.01-149 118  0.54% 13399  61.30% 8578 39.24%
197.01 - 198 144 0.66% 7360 33.67% 14643 66.99% 147.01- 148 114 0.52% 13513 61.82% 8460 38.70%
196.01-197 117 | 0.54% 7477  3421% 14499  66.33% 146.01-147 108  0.49% 13621  6231% 8346 38.18%
195.01-196 109  0.50% 7586  34.70% 14382  6579% 145.01-146 117  0.54% 13738  62.85% 8238 37.69%
19401-195 138  0.63% 7724  3534% 14273  6530% 144.01-145 116  0.53% 13854  63.38% 8121 37.15%
193.01-194 124  057% 7848  3590% 14135  64.66% 143.01-144 128  059% 13982  63.96% 8005 36.62%
192.01-193 121 0.55% 7969 = 36.46% 14011  64.10% 142.01-143 146  0.67% 14128  64.63% 7877 36.04%
191.01-192 112 051% 8081 36.97% 13890  63.54% 141.01-142 111 051% 14239  65.14% 7731 35.37%
190.01-191 115 0.53% 8196  37.49% 13778  63.03% 140.01-141 115  0.53% 14354  65.67% 7620 34.86%
189.01 - 190 129 0.59% 8325 38.08% 13663 62.51% 139.01- 140 110 0.50% 14464 66.17% 7505 34.33%
188.01-189 131 0.60% 8456  38.68% 13534  61.92% 138.01-139 125  0.57% 14589  66.74% 7395 33.83%
187.01-188 118  0.54% 8574 = 39.22% 13403  61.32% 137.01-138 104  048% 14693  67.22% 7270 33.26%
186.01-187 118  0.54% 8692  39.76% 13285 60.78% 136.01-137 113  0.52% 14806  67.73% 7166 32.78%
185.01 - 186 101 0.46% 8793 40.23% 13167 60.24% 135.01-136 116 0.53% 14922 68.26% 7053 32.27%
184.01-185 126  0.58% 8919  40.80% 13066  59.77% 134.01-135 107  0.49% 15029  68.75% 6937 31.74%
183.01-184 134  061% 9053  41.42% 12940 59.20% 133.01-134 133  0.61% 15162  69.36% 6830 31.25%
182.01-183 122 0.56% 9175  41.97% 12806  58.58% 132.01-133 126  0.58% 15288  69.94% 6697 30.64%
181.01-182 110  0.50% 9285  4248% 12684  58.03% 131.01-132 117  054% 15405  70.47% 6571 30.06%
180.01-181 125  057% 9410  43.05% 12574  57.52% 130.01-131 121 0.55% 15526 = 71.03% 6454 = 29.53%
179.01-180 117  0.54% 9527  43.58% 12449  56.95% 129.01-130 129  0.59% 15655  71.62% 6333 = 28.97%
178.01-179 128  059% 9655  44.17% 12332  56.42% 128.01-129 99 0.45% 15754  72.07% 6204 = 28.38%
177.01-178 126 0.58% 9781 44.75% 12204  55.83% 127.01-128 111 0.51% 15865  72.58% 6105 = 27.93%
176.01-177 125 = 0.57% 9906  45.32% 12078  5525% 126.01-127 106  0.48% 15971  73.06% 5994 = 27.42%
175.01-176 117  0.54% 10023  45.85% 11953  54.68% 125.01-126 102  0.47% 16073  73.53% 5888 = 26.94%
17401-175 114 0.52% 10137  46.37% 11836  54.15% 124.01-125 108  049% 16181  74.02% 5786 = 26.47%
173.01-174 130 0.59% 10267  46.97% 11722  53.63% 123.01-124 127  0.58% 16308  7461% 5678 = 25.98%
172.01-173 117 0.54% 10384  47.50% 11592  53.03% 122.01-123 112  051% 16420  75.12% 5551 25.39%
171.01-172 129  0.59% 10513  48.09% 11475  5250% 121.01-122 103  047% 16523  75.59% 5439 = 24.88%
170.01-171 122 0.56% 10635  48.65% 11346  51.91% 120.01-121 95 0.43% 16618  76.02% 5336 = 24.41%
169.01 - 170 135 0.62% 10770 49.27% 11224 51.35% 119.01-120 115 0.53% 16733 76.55% 5241 23.98%
168.01-169 134  0.61% 10904  49.88% 11089  50.73% 118.01-119 117  0.54% 16850  77.08% 5126 = 23.45%
167.01-168 144  0.66% 11048  50.54% 10955  50.12% 117.01-118 121 0.55% 16971  77.64% 5009 = 22.92%
166.01-167 113  0.52% 11161  51.06% 10811  49.46% 116.01-117 117  0.54% 17088  78.17% 4888 = 22.36%
165.01-166 128  0.59% 11289  51.64% 10698  48.94% 115.01-116 114  052% 17202  78.70% 4771 21.83%
164.01-165 134  061% 11423  5226% 10570  48.36% 114.01-115 101 0.46% 17303  79.16% 4657 = 21.30%
163.01-164 149  0.68% 11572  52.94% 10436  47.74% 113.01-114 108  049% 17411  79.65% 4556 = 20.84%
162.01-163 121 0.55% 11693  53.49% 10287  47.06% 112.01-113 126  0.58% 17537  80.23% 4448  20.35%
161.01-162 137  0.63% 11830  54.12% 10166  4651% 111.01-112 110  0.50% 17647  80.73% 4322 19.77%
160.01-161 121 0.55% 11951  54.67% 10029  45.88% 110.01-111 124  057% 17771  81.30% 4212 19.27%
159.01-160 125  0.57% 12076  55.24% 9908  45.33% 109.01-110 118  0.54% 17889  81.84% 4088 18.70%
158.01-159 130  0.59% 12206  55.84% 9783  44.76% 108.01-109 127  0.58% 18016  82.42% 3970 18.16%
157.01 - 158 122 0.56% 12328 56.40% 9653 44.16% 107.01-108 100 0.46% 18116 82.88% 3843 17.58%
156.01-157 136  0.62% 12464  57.02% 9531 43.60% 106.01-107 132  0.60% 18248  83.48% 3743 17.12%
155.01-156 133 = 0.61% 12597 57.63% 9395  42.98% 105.01-106 97 0.44% 18345  83.92% 3611 16.52%
154.01-155 122 0.56% 12719  58.19% 9262  42.37% 104.01-105 114  0.52% 18459  84.45% 3514 16.08%
153.01-154 116 = 0.53% 12835  5872% 9140  41.81% 103.01-104 125  057% 18584  85.02% 3400 15.55%
152.01-153 111 0.51% 12946  59.23% 9024  4128% 102.01-103 115  0.53% 18699  85.54% 3275 14.98%
151.01-152 116 = 0.53% 13062  59.76% 8913  40.77% 101.01-102 111 0.51% 18810  86.05% 3160 14.46%
150.01-151 113 0.52% 13175  60.27% 8797  40.24% 100.01-101 100  0.46% 18910  86.51% 3049 13.95%
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99.01- 100 98 0.45% 19008 86.96% 2949 13.49%  49.01-50 15 0.07% 21629 98.95% 245 1.12%
98.01-99 102 0.47% 19110 87.42% 2851 13.04%  48.01-49 7 0.03% 21636 98.98% 230 1.05%
97.01-98 103 047% 19213 87.90% 2749 12.58%  47.01-48 14 0.06% 21650 99.04% 223 1.02%
96.01 - 97 100 0.46% 19313 88.35% 2646 12.10%  46.01-47 12 0.05% 21662 99.10% 209 0.96%
95.01-96 96 0.44% 19409 88.79% 2546 11.65%  45.01-46 19 0.09% 21681 99.19% 197 0.90%
94.01-95 95 0.43% 19504 89.23% 2450 11.21%  44.01-45 13 0.06% 21694 99.25% 178 0.81%
93.01-94 108 0.49% 19612 89.72% 2355 10.77%  43.01-44 14 0.06% 21708 99.31% 165 0.75%
92.01-93 82 0.38% 19694 90.10% 2247 10.28%  42.01-43 20 0.09% 21728 99.40% 151 0.69%
91.01-92 83 0.38% 19777 90.48% 2165 9.90%  41.01-42 8 0.04% 21736 99.44% 131 0.60%
90.01-91 99 0.45% 19876 90.93% 2082 9.52%  40.01-41 13 0.06% 21749 99.50% 123 0.56%
89.01-90 70 0.32% 19946 91.25% 1983 9.07%  39.01-40 9 0.04% 21758 99.54% 110 0.50%
88.01-89 78 0.36% 20024 91.61% 1913 8.75%  38.01-39 5 0.02% 21763 99.56% 101 0.46%
87.01-88 81 0.37% 20105 91.98% 1835 8.39%  37.01-38 7 0.03% 21770 99.59% 96 0.44%
86.01 - 87 64 0.29% 20169 92.27% 1754 8.02%  36.01-37 4 0.02% 21774 99.61% 89 0.41%
85.01-86 73 0.33% 20242 92.60% 1690 7.73%  35.01-36 8 0.04% 21782 99.65% 85 0.39%
84.01-85 65 0.30% 20307 92.90% 1617 740%  34.01-35 7 0.03% 21789 99.68% 77 0.35%
83.01-84 65 0.30% 20372 93.20% 1552 710%  33.01-34 5 0.02% 21794 99.70% 70 0.32%
82.01-83 82 0.38% 20454 93.57% 1487 6.80%  32.01-33 5 0.02% 21799 99.73% 65 0.30%
81.01-82 74 0.34% 20528 93.91% 1405 6.43%  31.01-32 8 0.04% 21807 99.76% 60 0.27%
80.01 - 81 51 0.23% 20579 94.14% 1331 6.09%  30.01-31 3 0.01% 21810 99.78% 52 0.24%
79.01-80 57 0.26% 20636 94.41% 1280 5.86%  29.01-30 1 0.00% 21811 99.78% 49 0.22%
78.01-79 68 0.31% 20704 94.72% 1223 559%  28.01-29 6 0.03% 21817 99.81% 48 0.22%
77.01-78 60 0.27% 20764 94.99% 1155 528%  27.01-28 2 0.01% 21819 99.82% 42 0.19%
76.01-77 66 0.30% 20830 95.29% 1095 501%  26.01-27 3 0.01% 21822 99.83% 40 0.18%
75.01-76 61 0.28% 20891 95.57% 1029 4.71%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 21826 99.85% 37 0.17%
74.01-75 51 0.23% 20942 95.80% 968 443% 24.01-25 1 0.00% 21827 99.85% 33 0.15%
73.01-74 45 0.21% 20987 96.01% 917 420%  23.01-24 4 0.02% 21831 99.87% 32 0.15%
72.01-73 52 0.24% 21039 96.25% 872 3.99%  22.01-23 1 0.00% 21832 99.88% 28 0.13%
71.01-72 34 0.16% 21073 96.40% 820 3.75%  21.01-22 3 0.01% 21835 99.89% 27 0.12%
70.01-71 39 0.18% 21112 96.58% 786 3.60%  20.01-21 1 0.00% 21836 99.89% 24 0.11%
69.01-70 45 0.21% 21157 96.79% 747 3.42%  19.01-20 1 0.00% 21837 99.90% 23 0.11%
68.01 - 69 30 0.14% 21187 96.93% 702 321%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 21837 99.90% 22 0.10%
67.01-68 38 0.17% 21225 97.10% 672 3.07% 17.01-18 1 0.00% 21838 99.90% 22 0.10%
66.01-67 31 0.14% 21256 97.24% 634 290%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
65.01 - 66 36 0.16% 21292 97.41% 603 2.76%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
64.01 - 65 28 0.13% 21320 97.53% 567 259%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
63.01 - 64 26 0.12% 21346 97.65% 539 247%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
62.01-63 24 0.11% 21370 97.76% 513 235% 12.01-13 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
61.01-62 28 0.13% 21398 97.89% 489 2.24% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
60.01-61 25 0.11% 21423 98.01% 461 211%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
59.01-60 17 0.08% 21440 98.08% 436 1.99% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
58.01-59 29 0.13% 21469 98.22% 419 1.92% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
57.01-58 23 0.11% 21492 98.32% 390 1.78% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
56.01 - 57 24 0.11% 21516 98.43% 367 1.68% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
55.01 - 56 19 0.09% 21535 98.52% 343 1.57% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
54.01-55 16 0.07% 21551 98.59% 324 1.48% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
53.01-54 17 0.08% 21568 98.67% 308 1.41% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
52.01-53 14 0.06% 21582 98.73% 291 1.33% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
51.01-52 18 0.08% 21600 98.82% 277 1.27% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 21838 99.90% 21 0.10%
50.01 - 51 14 0.06% 21614 98.88% 259 1.18% 0.00-1 21 0.10% 21859  100.00% 21 0.10%



